P11000108798

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
,
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500215452365

12/27/11--01052--001 **78.75



@. Shivers DEC 2 ° 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Dynamic Deals By L.M, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the arti-	cles of incorporation an	nd a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: _		L. Decker (Printed or typed)			
	2539 Lar	ndover Blvd.	78. TAL		
	A	Address	SECRE MAY		
	City,	III, FL 34608 State & Zip	<u></u>	<i>[73</i>]	
_	352-2 Daytime T	232-0373 elephone number	AM IO: 20		
	I.m.enterprise E-mail address: (to be used	s.01@gmail.con	n notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

25	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address i39 Landover Blvd. pring Hill, FL 34608		Mailing address, if different is:
	EURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: of the corporation is to conduct	t any lawful purpos	se or purposes.
	s of stock is: 100		
	e:Larry L. Decker, President/Tre 2539 Landover Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34608	Pasurer Name and Tit Address:	le:Mary T. Earles, Vice President/Secret 2539 Landover Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34608
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Address:	ile:
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Name and Tit Address:	ile:
RTICLE VI - F	REGISTERED AGENT		
e <u>name and Flori</u>	da street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the registered ag	gent is:
Name: Address:	Larry L. Decker 2539 Landover Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34608		2011 DE SECRE ALLAH,
	NCORPORATOR		
e <u>name and addr</u> Name:	ess of the Incorporator is: Larry L Decker		in a
Address:	2539 Landover Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34608		A D
	l as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointmen		stated corporation at the placedesignated in d agree to act in this capacity
	0 /		
nau	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent / Incorporator	12/18/2011 Date
		···/ ··· · ·	

Date

Required Signature/Incorporator